Van der Voort Stad van de Zon Triathlon

Voorlopige uitslagenlijst Junioren
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1216
1223
1220
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1242
1221
1218
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1225
1144

Naam
Sven de Haas
Paul Vriesman
Mees Meuge
Mathijs Ippel
Casper Schut
Joas Overgaag
Ivar de Lange
Boris Leegwater
Jidde Rademaker
Saar Weijers
Aniek de Boer

Club

Zomer Cursisten
DTC

6 juni 2024

Park van Luna

Swim  Wisl Bike
08:40 00:44 39:17
11:03 01:18 36:13
10:31  00:50 43:36
11:32  00:45 43:52
13:26 01:31 41:45
12:32 01:16 40:58
10:04 01:28 45:34
14:52 45:01
09:30 01:18 46:09
13:36  00:53 46:31
16:58 03:45 01:02:02

6-6-2024 01:14 - stadvandezon@dtc-triatlon.nl
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00:38
00:40
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01:13
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COLLEGE

Run Eindtijd

21:05
23:58
21:17
22:04
21:33
25:57
26:26
22:53
26:27
24:33
37:20

01:10:22
01:13:11
01:16:52
01:19:20
01:19:26
01:21:55
01:23:32
01:22:46
01:24:20
01:26:16
02:01:12
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